
 
Mon. March 11                                             Working on traps to try to catch the silly leprechauns!  Making  
Tues. March 12  leprechaun masks. 
 
Wed. March 13 Lots of shamrock projects and pots of gold. 
 
Thurs. March 14 St. Patrick’s Day Celebrations!  Hunting for leprechauns with our special  
Fri. March 15      magnifying glasses.  Don’t forget to wear green! 
 
Mon. March 18 Kid’s Choice Day!  The children will plan our art projects, snack and  
 story. 
 
Tues. March 19 “Teddy Bear Picnic”  Gently waking our hibernating bears.  Bring your  
Wed. March 20 favorite bear to our picnic. 
 
Thurs. March 21 “Game Days”  Playing board games, bingo, twister, charades and Pie 
Fri. March 22      Face! 
 
Mon. March 25 “I Spy Spring”  Making pretty spring trees and exploring the  
Tues. March 26 neighborhood for signs of spring. 
 
Wed. March 27 Dandelion Wishes, caterpillars and butterflies. 
Thurs. March 28 
 
Fri. March 29 “Are You My Mother”  Building bird nest and making birds. 
 
Mon. April 1 “How Does Your Garden Grow?”  Learning what plants need to grow  
Tues. April 2 and doing some planting.  Making crazy garden headbands. 
 
Wed. April 3 “Old McDonald Had A Farm!”  Barns, tractors, pigs, cows, chickens. 
Thurs. April 4 Learning about life on the farm. 
 
Fri. April 5 “In The Small Small Pond”  Discovering all the little creatures that live in 
 and around a pond. 
 
Mon. April 8 Creating beautiful Easter Eggs and baskets. 
Tues. April 9 
 
Wed. April 10 Learning fun bunny facts and lots of bunny crafts. 
Thurs. April 11 
 
Fri. April 12 Pretty spring daffodils. 
 
                                                  MONDAY APRIL 15 – FRIDAY APRIL 19   SPRING BREAK 
 
Mon. April 22 Earth Day Activities.  Recycling items into art projects, happy/sad earths 
Tues. April 23 and the Lorax.  Making pretty matzoh covers for Passover. 
 



 
Wed. April 24 “Chalkboard Weather Watchers”  Spending a few days learning what 
Thurs. April 25 Meteorologist do, charting the weather and doing weather  
Fri. April 26 experiments. 
 
Mon. April 29 Celebrating artist and their techniques.  Featuring Michelangelo, 
Tues. April 30 Seurat, Andy Warhol, Jackson Pollack, Picasso and Frida Kahlo.  We’ll 
Wed. May 1 be trying our hand at sculpting, splatter painting, stamping, creating  
Thurs. May 2 pictures using dots and self-portraits. 
Fri. May 3 
 
Mon. May 6 Picture Days and busy preparing for our Mother’s Day Celebrations! 
Tues. May 7 Small World Photography will be taking individual and group photos. 
Wed. May 8 More information to follow. 
 
Thurs. May 9 MOTHER’S DAY CELEBRATIONS!  ALL MOTHER’S SHOULD PLAN TO JOIN   
Fri. May 10 US FOR SNACK EITHER THURSDAY OR FRIDAY A.M. OR P.M. 
                                                11:15 a.m. 
                                               3:15 p.m. 
 
Mon. May 13 MAKING FLYERS AND BANKS FOR OUR ANNUAL BAKE SALES. 
Tues. May 14 MORE INFORMATION TO FOLLOW. 
Wed. May 15 
 
Thurs. May 16                                               BAKE SALES 
Fri. May 17                                         11:15 a.m. 
                                                                                      3:15 p.m. 
 
Mon. May 20 Hanging with Pete The Cat!  Designing a pair of “Magic Sunglasses”,  
Tues. May 21 “Rocking Our New Shoes”, “Groovy Button” fun and solving the mystery  
Wed. May 22 of the “Missing Cupcake”.  Decorating cupcakes and making our own 
Thurs. May 23 robots like “Robo Pete”. 
 Fri. May 24 
 
Mon. May 27                     NO SCHOOL – MEMORIAL DAY 
 
Tues. May 28 Decorating our room and practicing for graduation.  
Wed. May 29 
Thurs. May 30 
 
Fri. May 31 GRADUATION!  ALL CHILDREN GRADUATING OR NOT WILL BE  
 PARTICIPATING IN THE PROGRAM. 
                                        11:15 a.m. 
                                          3:15 p.m. 
 


